
 

 

 

LANCER’S CONVENT 
 

JUNIOR ROUTE NO.19 (SEC-11, 13, 16, 17 ROHINI) 
SESSION 2023-24 

S.NO STOP NAME MORNING 
TIME 

AFTERNOON 
TIME 

MONTHLY 
TRANSPORT FEE 

1.  A-8 BLOCK, SEC -17 ,ROHINI 7:39AM 12:30PM ₹ 3000 

2.  DTC BUS STOP SEC-17 ROHINI 7:40AM 12:31PM ₹ 3000 

3.  GAMBHIR OPTICALS SEC-17 ROHINI 7:41AM 12:32PM ₹ 3000 

4.  OPP. RAJ PALACE SEC-16 ROHINI 7:42AM 12:35PM ₹ 3000 

5.  BABA ASSOCIATES SEC-16 ROHINI 7:44AM 12:37PM ₹ 3000 

6.  BAJAJ ASSOCIATES SEC-16 ROHINI 7:45AM 12:40PM ₹ 3000 

7.  PKT A-8/98 SEC-16 ROHINI 7:47AM 12:41PM ₹ 3000 

8.  OPP. VEDI PROPERTIES SEC-16 ROHINI 7:48AM 12:43PM ₹ 3000 

9.  MUTHOOT FINANCE SEC-16 ROHINI 7:49AM 12:44PM ₹ 3000 

10.  GURU KIRPA GENERAL STORE SEC-16 
ROHINI 

7:53AM 12:45PM ₹ 3000 

11.  ESI COLONY, SEC-15 ROHINI 7:54AM 12:55PM ₹ 3000 

 

 

 


